
Long Form Tripple This uncommon beer was brewed 

to be aged. Store in 
a cool place 

and enjoy over the 
years. 16 FL OZ  (1 PT) 473 MLserve at cellar temp 10.1% ALC/VOL
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MGOVERNMENT WARNING: (1) ACCORDING TO THE 
SURGEON GENERAL, WOMEN SHOULD NOT DRINK 
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES DURING PREGNANCY 
BECAUSE OF THE RISK OF BIRTH DEFECTS. 
(2) CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 
IMPAIRS YOUR ABILITY TO DRIVE A CAR OR OPERATE 
MACHINERY, AND MAY CAUSE HEALTH PROBLEMS. 

RECYCLABLE

BREWED BY 
UNCOMMON BREWERS, 

SANTA CRUZ, CA

uncommonbrewers.com
@uncommonbeer

8
9

1
8

0
7

0
0

2
2

0
1

Long
Form
Tripple
Belgian-style Ale

Ale brewed with long pepper
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